
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 243,14 255,30 268,06 281,46 295,54 310,32

1a3 años 257,85 270,74 284,28 298,49 313,42

3a5 años 260,43 273,45 287,12 301,48 316,55

5a7 años 263,03 276,18 289,99 304,49 319,72

7a9 años 265,66 278,95 292,89 307,54 322,92

9a11 años 268,32 281,74 295,82 310,61 326,14

11a13 años 271,00 284,55 298,78 313,72 329,41

13a15 años 273,71 287,40 301,77 316,86 332,70

15a17 años 276,45 290,27 304,79 320,03 336,03

17a19 años 279,21 293,18 307,83 323,23 339,39

19a21 años 282,01 296,11 310,91 326,46 342,78

21a23 años 284,83 299,07 314,02 329,72 346,21

23a25 años 287,68 302,06 317,16 333,02 349,67

25a27 años 290,55 305,08 320,33 336,35 353,17

27a29 años 293,46 308,13 323,54 339,71 356,70

mas de 29 años 296,39 311,21 326,77 343,11 360,27

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 243,14 255,30 268,06 281,46 295,54 310,32 325,83

1a3 años 257,85 270,74 284,28 298,49 313,42 329,09

3a5 años 260,43 273,45 287,12 301,48 316,55 332,38

5a7 años 263,03 276,18 289,99 304,49 319,72 335,70

7a9 años 265,66 278,95 292,89 307,54 322,92 339,06

9a11 años 268,32 281,74 295,82 310,61 326,14 342,45

11a13 años 271,00 284,55 298,78 313,72 329,41 345,88

13a15 años 273,71 287,40 301,77 316,86 332,70 349,33

15a17 años 276,45 290,27 304,79 320,03 336,03 352,83

17a19 años 279,21 293,18 307,83 323,23 339,39 356,36

19a21 años 282,01 296,11 310,91 326,46 342,78 359,92

21a23 años 284,83 299,07 314,02 329,72 346,21 363,52

23a25 años 287,68 302,06 317,16 333,02 349,67 367,15

25a27 años 290,55 305,08 320,33 336,35 353,17 370,83

27a29 años 293,46 308,13 323,54 339,71 356,70 374,53

mas de 29 años 296,39 311,21 326,77 343,11 360,27 378,28

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 48628,00 51059,4 53612,37 56292,99 59107,64 62063,02

ANEXO I
Con Vigencia desde el 1° de Enero al 31 de Enero de 2021

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA

ADMINISTRACION



1a3 años 51825,29 54416,56 57137,38 59994,25 62993,97

3a5 años 52602,67 55232,80 57994,44 60894,17 63938,87

5a7 años 53391,71 56061,30 58864,36 61807,58 64897,96

7a9 años 54192,59 56902,22 59747,33 62734,69 65871,43

9a11 años 55005,47 57755,75 60643,54 63675,71 66859,50

11a13 años 55830,56 58622,08 61553,19 64630,85 67862,39

13a15 años 56668,02 59501,42 62476,49 65600,31 68880,33

15a17 años 57518,04 60393,94 63413,63 66584,32 69913,53

17a19 años 58380,81 61299,85 64364,84 67583,08 70962,23

19a21 años 59256,52 62219,34 65330,31 68596,83 72026,67

21a23 años 60145,37 63152,63 66310,27 69625,78 73107,07

23a25 años 61047,55 64099,92 67304,92 70670,17 74203,67

25a27 años 61963,26 65061,42 68314,49 71730,22 75316,73

27a29 años 62892,71 66037,34 69339,21 72806,17 76446,48

mas de 29 años 63836,10 67027,90 70379,30 73898,26 77593,18

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial


